FlowJET
In-line Centrifugal Fans
FlowJET
SJ
CE
NT
RI
FU

700
800
900
1000
0.00 0.10 0.20 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.70
SJ200A
SJ200B
SJ250A
SJ315
SJ315B
SJ355A
SJ355B
Performance Curves
Jetflow SJ - In-Line
SJ200 - SJ315
018-0100-FLEX 100 150 0.2
018-0125-FLEX 125 150 0.2
018-0150-FLEX 150 150 0.2
018-0160-FLEX 160 150 0.2
018-0200-FLEX 200 150 0.3
018-0250-FLEX 250 150 0.4
018-0315-FLEX 315 150 0.5
018-0355-FLEX 355 150 0.5
Product
Code B
Weight
kg
Fan
Dia.
A
B
A
Jetflow SJ - In-Line
Accessories
© Elta Fans Ltd
068-0100-JF* 100 98 204 2.5 4.6 6.7 8.7
068-0125-JF* 125 123 230 2.9 5.4 7.8 10.2
068-0150-JF* 150 148 255 3.4 6.1 8.9 11.6
068-0160-JF* 160 158 265 3.5 6.4 9.3 12.2
068-0200-JF* 200 198 305 4.2 7.6 11.0 14.5
068-0250-JF* 250 248 355 5.0 9.1 13.2 17.3
068-0315-JF* 315 313 420 6.1 11.1 16.1 21.0
068-0355-JF* 355 353 460 6.8 12.3 17.8 23.3
Product
Code A B
C
1

CE
NT
RI
FU
GA
L
CE
NT
RI
FU
GA
L
Jetflow SJ - In-Line
Accessories
© Elta Fans Ltd
018-100-CLAMP 100 92 116 0.25
018-125-CLAMP 125 117 141 0.29
018-150-CLAMP 150 142 166 0.33
018-160-CLAMP 160 152 176 0.35
018-200-CLAMP 200 192 216 0.42
018-250-CLAMP 250 242 266 0.49
018-315-CLAMP 315 307 331 0.59
018-355-CLAMP 355 347 371 0.73
Product
Code A B
Fan
Size
70
AB
A
C
B
018-100-DAMPER 100 90 100 0.2
018-125-DAMPER 125 90 100 0.3
018-150-DAMPER 150 90 110 0.3
018-160-DAMPER 160 90 110 0.3
018-200-DAMPER 200 125 150 0.6
018-250-DAMPER 250 125 190 0.6
018-315-DAMPER 315 125 210 1.3
018-355-DAMPER 355 195 280 1.3
Product
Code B C
Weight
kg
Fan
Dia.
A
018-0100-HEAT-1 0.75 1 1 0.016 0.047 100 55 400 2
018-0125-HEAT-1 1.0 1 1 0.025 0.074 125 80 400 2
018-0150-HEAT-1 1.5 1 1 0.035 0.106 150 80 400 3
018-0160-HEAT-1 1.5 1 1 0.04 0.12 160 80 400 3
018-0200-HEAT-1 2.0 1 1 0.063 0.189 200 80 400 4
018-0250-HEAT-1 3.0 1 1 0.098 0.295 250 80 400 4
018-0315-HEA-1/3 4.5 3/1 1/3 0.156 0.468 315 80 400 5
018-0355-HEAT-1 7.5 3/1 1/3 0.198 0.593 355 80 400 7
Product
Code Stage A B C
Min Max
kW Phase

DO NOT!
Eccentric air distribution at fan
inlet diminishes fan
performance by up to 45%
because the main flow is
accelerated through an
effectively smaller duct area on
one side while turbulence and
high intensity pressure
fluctuations occur on the other.
Noise level is also increased.
DO!
Rated fan performance is only
achieved when air flows evenly
into the fan impeller.
018-0100-FILT-P 100 155 200 200 2
018-0125-FILT-P 125 155 200 200 2
018-0150-FILT-P 150 155 250 250 2
018-0160-FILT-P 160 155 250 250 2
018-0200-FILT-P 200 155 250 250 2
018-0250-FILT-P 250 200 300 300 3
018-0315-FILT-P 315 300 440 440 8
018-0355-FILT-P 355 400 440 440 8
Product
Code B C
Fan
Dia.